
School Uniform Colors Contact Name Contact Number(s) Email Address Home Court and Address

Lone Star College-Cy Fair Light: White Norberto Salazar Jr. 281-290-5213 norberto.salazar@lonestar.edu Wellness Center 
Dark: Royal Blue David Peters 832-573-5626 david.peters@lonestar.edu 30555 Tomball Parkway Tomball, TX 77375

Lone Star College-North Harris Light: None Veronica Ruiz, Staff 832-247-0797 veronica.ruiz@lonestar.edu Health & Physical Education Building
Dark: Navy Shirley Ennis, Director 281-389-0066 shirley.a.ennis@lonestar.edu 2700 W.W. Thorne Drive  Houston, TX 77073

Shaunice Edwards, Head Coach 346-715-7551 shaunice.edwards@lonestar.edu
Valerie Lejia, President 346-801-9229 valerleija4@my.lonestar.edu

Prairie View A&M University Light: White Morgan Bufford, President 469-233-4212 m.bufford2017@gmail.com Recreation Center
Dark: Purple Tony Daniels, Director 210-289-6931 atdaniels@pvamu.edu 157 LW Minor St

Prairie View, TX 77445

Texas A&M University-Galveston Light: White Braeden Mueller, Coordinator 316-209-6306 bmueller87@tamug.edu  Physical Education Facility (3018)
Dark: Maroon Lily Marcum, President 832-417-4221 lnmarcum11@tamu.edu 1044 Texas Clipper Road  Galveston, TX 77554

Texas Southern University Light: None Shajuan Grimitt, Staff 713-313-6751 s.grimitt9886@student.tsu.edu Recreation & Wellness Center 
Dark: Black Jeremy Lewis, Assistant Director 713-313-6897 jeremy.lewis@tsu.edu 3100 Cleburne St  Houston, TX 77004

Mary Oliver, President
Janik Alexander-Smith, Coach 210-241-5513 janikalexander16@gmail.com

University of Houston-Downtown Light: White Dorthy Tran, Head Coach 281-684-7243 dorthy.tran@yahoo.com Student Life Center
Dark: Navy Cassie Vaillancourt, President 281-623-3269 vaillancourc1@gator.uhd.edu 150 Girard St  Houston, TX 77002

Justin Sarabia, Coordinator 832-452-4323 sarabiaju@uh.edu

HCSC Volleyball Contact Information Fall 2022
 Commissioner:  Richard Sebastiani, w713-221-8229, c832-754-3033, sebastianir@uhd.edu

Referee Assignor: Ed Lau, 832-755-0892
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